Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE GAS PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR11 PN16
Description
Black HDPE pressure pipe with yellow stripe.
Available in rigid lengths or coils.
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE Pressure (bar) PN16
Colour Black with yellow stripe Certificate norm EN 1555-2
SDR value SDR11
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE GAS PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR11 PN16
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
8924 PEDBG0326 32 6 3
8925 PEDBG03250 32 50 3
15907 PEDBG032100 32 100 3
8926 PEDBG0406 40 6 3,70
8927 PEDBG04050 40 50 3,70
8928 PEDBG040100 40 100 3,70
8929 PEDBG0636 63 6 5,80
13134 PEDBG06350 63 50 5,80
8930 PEDBG063100 63 100 5,80
64074 PEDBG0756 75 6 6,80
19079 PEDBG09010 90 10 8,20
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations